
Tira e Tas

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Carta Francesca (08/4419) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ciccocelli Giada (08/4421) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cipriani Loredana (08/4504) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giancroce Irene (08/4512) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Saporito Rebecca (08/4313) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Carta Francesca 08/4419 0 0 0,00

Ciccocelli Giada 08/4421 0 0 0,00

Cipriani Loredana 08/4504 0 0 0,00

Giancroce Irene 08/4512 0 0 0,00

Passera Federica 08/4505 0 0 0,00

Saporito Rebecca 08/4313 0 0 0,00

Calabroni

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pellegrino Carmine Pio (08/4497) 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pellegrino Giuseppe (08/4080) 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barone Alessandro (08/4120) 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pellegrino Salvatore (11/2060) 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Buccinna' Vincenzo (08/4496) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pellegrino Cristian (08/4167) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pellegrino Carmine Pio 08/4497 6 11 1,83

Pellegrino Giuseppe 08/4080 6 7 1,17

Barone Alessandro 08/4120 6 5 0,83

Pellegrino Salvatore 11/2060 6 3 0,50

Buccinna' Vincenzo 08/4496 0 0 0,00

Pellegrino Cristian 08/4167 0 0 0,00

Ruberto Alessandro 08/4416 0 0 0,00

Risorgimento Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Caputo Luigi (08/4085) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cimino Carmelo (08/6261) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oliverio Alessandro (08/4057) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oliverio Francesco (08/6259) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Teofilo Davide (08/6260) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Caputo Luigi 08/4085 0 0 0,00

Cimino Carmelo 08/6261 0 0 0,00

Oliverio Alessandro 08/4057 0 0 0,00

Oliverio Antonio 08/6340 0 0 0,00

Oliverio Antonio 08/6340 0 0 0,00

Oliverio Francesco 08/6259 0 0 0,00

Pardo Andrea 08/6359 0 0 0,00

Teofilo Davide 08/6260 0 0 0,00

Angel Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Savarese Daniele (08/4442) 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carù Lorenzo (08/6237) 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fagnano Alessandro (08/6238) 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferrara Silvio Christian (08/6239) 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gatto Davide (08/4428) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ghidini Matteo (08/4426) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Savarese Daniele 08/4442 6 10 1,67

Carù Lorenzo 08/6237 6 3 0,50

Fagnano Alessandro 08/6238 3 2 0,67

Ferrara Silvio Christian 08/6239 3 1 0,33

Gatto Davide 08/4428 3 0 0,00

Ghidini Matteo 08/4426 3 0 0,00



Ragazzi Di Quartieri

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

D'agostino Francesco (08/4104) 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nepi Marco (08/4452) 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ciuffrida Gabriel (08/4461) 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Giuseppe Mirko (08/4123) 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Perdoncin Renzo (08/4232) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

D'agostino Francesco 08/4104 6 16 2,67

Nepi Marco 08/4452 6 13 2,17

Ciuffrida Gabriel 08/4461 6 9 1,50

De Giuseppe Mirko 08/4123 6 8 1,33

Perdoncin Renzo 08/4232 0 0 0,00

Redbull

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Suraci Francesco (08/4163) 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lemma Gianluca (08/4169) 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cattaneo Brayan (08/6328) 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Santoro Giorgio (08/4091) 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Belotti Gabriele (08/4096) 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Anza' Simone (08/4486) 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lemma Giovanni (08/4059) 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferrari Vittorio Amedeo (08/4457) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Isopo Roberto (08/6175) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Suraci Francesco 08/4163 4 12 3,00

Lemma Gianluca 08/4169 3 9 3,00

Cattaneo Brayan 08/6328 4 9 2,25

Santoro Giorgio 08/4091 3 7 2,33

Belotti Gabriele 08/4096 2 6 3,00

Anza' Simone 08/4486 3 6 2,00

Lemma Giovanni 08/4059 3 6 2,00

Ferrari Vittorio Amedeo 08/4457 2 1 0,50

Isopo Roberto 08/6175 0 0 0,00


